IMPORTANT NOTES: -

L Bids received on GeM portal only will be considered. Bids in any other form sent through

sealed cover/email/post/fax etc. will be rejected'

IX. The bidders are required to deposit Bid security/ Earnest money deposit (EMD) of

Rs.19,500/- (Rupees nineteen thousand five hundred only) in the form of Demand Draft,

Fixed Deposit Receipt, Banker's Cheque or Bank Guarantee from any of the commercial

Banks payable 1o the Direcior, ICAR Sugarcane Breeding Institute,

Coimbatore. Scanned copy of the same shall be uploaded by Seller in the online bid and